
  

  

  

CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY 

SIXTH MEETING 
SUB-THEME COMMITTEE 6.1 of THEME COMMITTEE 6 

SPECIALISED STRUCTURES OF GOVERNMENT 
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

TUESDAY, 31 JANUARY 1995 

  

Please note that a meeting of the above Sub-Committee will be held as indicated 
below. 

Date: Tuesday, 31 January 1995 

Time: 09h00 

Venue: E 249 
AGENDA 

1. Opening and Welcome 

2. Assessment - Workshop: Public Administration and the Constitution 

3. Public Hearings/Workshop: Stakeholders 

4. Work Programme 

4.1 Discussion & Planning of work programme 

4.2 Public Participation Events 

5. Technical Assistance 

6. South African Elections Commission 

7. Any other business 

8. Closure 

Enquiri 

casTC_1 

ies: Mr N Nyoka (403-2189), Ms S Zardad (403-2267) 

   



  

  

  

Commission on Gender Equality 

      

Supremacy of the Constitution, 
Accountabifity and Control of 
the Security Forces 

Conduct in the National Interest 
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3 Public Protector Police 

a. | 2. Election Commission ‘Auditor-Ganeral, Reserve Bank, 
the Budget Procurement and 
National Revenue Fund 

5. Human Rights Commission Correctional Services 

5. 

T Commission on Restitution of Defance 
Land Rights 

8. 

S. Inteligence 

  10.     

  

  

  

  

  
 



CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE 
23 JANUARY - 6 JULY 1995 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

Date Event ‘Time Venue 

Monday 23 January Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 
Chairpersons meet with all Chairs of | 10h30 - 13h00 M515 
Theme Committees 
Opening of Parliament 14h15 
Final deadline for Submissions for 
Block One 

Tuesday 24 January Core Group Meetings 08h30 - 12h00 
Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 18h00 

Wednesday 25 January | Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 13h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 13h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 18h30 M46 
Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 

Thursday 26 January Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 

Friday 27 January Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Core Group Meetings 10h30 - 13h00 
Party Caucuses 14h00 - 16h00 

Saturday 28 January Public Participation Event 

Sunday 29 January Public Participation Event 

Monday 30 January Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 13h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 13h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Constitutional Committee 14h15 - 16h00 M46 
Theme Committee 4 16h30 - 21h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 16h30 - 21h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 16h30 - 21h00 | E249 

Tuesday 31 January Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h30 E249 
    10 

  

   



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

Wednesday 1 February | Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 13h00 M515 

Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 13h00 | M46 

Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 

Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 

Theme Committee 6 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 

Deadline for Drafting of Reports for 
Constitutional Committee 

-| Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Two 

Thursday 2 February Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 M46 

Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 | M515 

Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 

Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h30 E249 

Deadline for Submission of Reports 
for Constitutional Committee 

Friday 3 February Management Committee 8h00 - 10h00 V16 
Core Group Meetings 10h30 - 13h00 
Party Caucuses 14h00 - 16h00 

Saturday 4 February Free 

Sunday 5 February Free 

Monday 6 February Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Constitutional Committee 10h30 - 18h00 M46 

- END OF BLOCK ONE - 

Tuesday 7 February Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 13h00 M515 

Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 13h00 M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 13h00 E249 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 

Wednesday 8 February | Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 13h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h30 M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h30 M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 

Thursday 9 February Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 13h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 13h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 18h30 M46 
Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 

Friday 10 February Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Core Group Meetings 10h30 - 13h00 

Party Caucuses 14h00 - 16h00 
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Saturday 11 February Public Participation Event 

  
Sunday 12 February Public Participation Event 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Monday 13 February Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Constitutional Assembly 10h156 - 18h00 

Tuesday 14 February Theme Committee 4 +08h30 - 13h00 M46 | 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 13h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 1 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 14h00 - 18h30 | E249 
Deadiine for Drafting of Reports for 
Constitutional Committee 

Wednesday 15 February | Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 13h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 13h00 | E249 
Theme Committee 4 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 5 14h00 - 18h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 14h00 - 18h30 | M46 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Three 

Thursday 16 February Management Committee 08h00 - 12h00 | V16 
Party Caucuses 14h00 - 16h30 
Deadline for Submission of Reports 
for Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK TWO - 

Friday 17 February President’s Address to Parliament 

Saturday 18 February Public Participation Event 

Sunday 19 February Public Participation Event 

Monday 20 February Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 12h00 | V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Tuesday 21 February Debate on President’s Address 

Wednesday 22 February | Debate on President’s Address 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Four 

Thursday 23 February Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
Debate on President’s Address 14h00         
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Friday 24 February Debate on President’s Address 
  

Saturday 25 February Public Participation Event 
  

Sunday 26 February Public Participation Event 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

Monday 27 February Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 

Theme Committee 2 -08h30 - 12h00 | M46 

Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 

Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 

Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 

Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 

Theme Committee 5 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 

Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Wednesday 1 March Deadline for Submission of Reports 

for Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK THREE - 

Thursday 2 March Management Committee 08h00 - 1000 | V16 

Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 4 March Public Participation Event 

Sunday 5 March Public Participation Event 

Monday 6 March Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 

Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13000 | V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Thursday 9 March Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 

Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 11 March Public Participation Event 

Sunday 12 March Public Participation Event 

Monday 13 March Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 

Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 
Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 

Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 5 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 21h30 | E249         
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Wednesday 16 March Budget 

Deadline for Submission of Reports 
for Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK FOUR - 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Five 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Thursday 16 March Management Committee '08h00 - 10h00 [ V16 
Party Caucuses 10h156 - 13h00 

Saturday 18 March Public Participation Event 

Sunday 19 March Public Participation Event 

Monday 20 March Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 
Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Thursday 23 March Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 256 March Public Participation Event 

Sunday 26 March Public Participation Event 

Monday 27 March Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 
Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 
Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 5 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Wednesday 29 March Deadline for Submission of Reports 
for Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK FIVE - 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Six 

Thursday 30 March Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
  

Saturday 1 April Public Participation Event 
    Sunday 2 April   Public Participation Event         14 

  

   



  

Monday 3 April Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 

  

M46 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Theme Committee 5 08h30 - 12h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 .18h00 - 21h30 M46 
Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Thursday 6 April Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 8 April Public Participation Event 

Sunday 9 April Public Participation Event 

Monday 10 April Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 
Constitutional Assembly 10h15 - 18h00 

Tuesday 13 - 23 April Easter Recess 

Monday 24 April Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 M46 
Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 22h30 | M46 
Theme Committee § 18h00 - 22h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 22h30 | E249 

Thursday 27 April Freedom Day 

Saturday 29 April Public Participation Event 

Sunday 30 April Public Participation Event 

Monday 1 May Workers Day 

Wednesday 3 May Deadline for Submission of Reports 
for Constitutional Committee 
- END OF PART SIX - 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Seven 

Thursday 4 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
  

Saturday 6 May Public Participation Event 
    Sunday 7 May   Public Participation Event       
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  . Monday 8 May Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Theme Committee & 08h30 - 12h00 M515 Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13000 | V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 22h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 .18h00 - 22h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 22h30 | E249 

Thursday 11 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 Vié 
_Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 13 May Public Participation Event 

Sunday 14 May Public Participation Event 

Monday 15 May Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 
Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 
Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 22h30 | M46 Theme Committee 5 18h00 - 22h30 | M515 Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 22h30 | E249 

Wednesday 17 May Deadline for Submission of Reports 
for Constitutional 
- END OF BLOCK SEVEN - 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Eight 

Thursday 18 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
Saturday 20 May Public Participation Event 

Sunday 21 May Public Participation Event 

Monday 22 May Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 Theme Committee § 08h30 - 12h00 | M515E2 Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | 49 Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 M46 Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 Theme Committee 2 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 E249 
Thursday 25 May Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 27 May Public Participation Event 

Sunday 28 May Public Participation Event           
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Monday 29 May Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 | M515 

Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 

Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 

Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 

Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 5 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 

Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Wednesday 31 May Deadline for Submission of Reports 

to Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK EIGHT - 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Nine 

Thursday 1 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 

Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 3 June Public Participation Event 

Sunday 4 June Public Participation Event 

Monday 5 June Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 M46 

Theme Committee & 08h30 - 12h00 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 | V16 
Constitutional Committee 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 2 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Thursday 8 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 

Saturday 10 June Public Participation Event 

Sunday 11 June Public Participation Event 

Monday 12 June Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 
Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 
Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 
Management Committee 12h00 - 13h00 
Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 
Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 
Theme Committee 5 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 
Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 

Wednesday 14 June Deadline for Submission of Reports 

to Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK NINE - - 
Deadline for Submissions for Block 
Ten 

Thursday 15 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 
Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
    Saturday 17 June   Public Participation Event       
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Sunday 18 June Public Participation Event 

Monday 19 June Theme Committee 4 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 Theme Committee § 08h30 - 12h00 M515€2 Theme Committee 6 08h30 - 12h00 | 49 Management Committee 12h00 - 12h00 E249 Constitutional Committee . 14h00 - 17h00 | V16 Theme Committee 1 18h00 - 21h30 M515 Theme Committee 2 18h00 - 21h30 M46 Theme Committee 3 18h00 - 21h30 | E249 
E249 

Thursday 22 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 | V16 Party Caucuses 10h15- 13h00 
Saturday 24 June Public Participation Event 

Sunday 25 June Public Participation Event 

Monday 26 June Theme Committee 1 08h30 - 12h00 M515 Theme Committee 2 08h30 - 12h00 | M46 Theme Committee 3 08h30 - 12h00 | E249 Management Committee 12h00 - 12h00 | V16 Constitutional Assembly 14h00 - 17h00 | M46 Theme Committee 4 18h00 - 21h30 | M46 Theme Committee § 18h00 - 21h30 | M515 Theme Committee 6 18h00 - 21h30 E249 
Wednesday 28 June Deadiine for Submission of Reports 

to Constitutional Committee 
- END OF BLOCK TEN - 

Thursday 29 June Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 V16 Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
Saturday 1 July - Public Participation Event 

Sunday 2 July Public Participation Event 

Monday 3 July Constitutional Committee 10h00 - 18h00 | M46 

Thursday 6 July Management Committee 08h00 - 10h00 vie Party Caucuses 10h15 - 13h00 
Friday 7 July - 7 August | Mid - Year Recess 

Monday 10 July Constitutional Assembly 10h00 - 17h00             

18 

  

  
 


